LUFTHANSA GROUP





Christina Foerster Member of the Executive Board Brand and Sustainability

Christina Foerster is a member of the Executive Board of Deutsche Lufthansa AG since January 1, 2020, responsible for Brand and Sustainability.

After joining Brussels Airlines as Chief Commercial Officer (CCO) in 2016, she took over the position of Chief Executive Officer (CEO) of the Belgian Lufthansa Group Airline in April 2018, as one of the few women globally to lead an airline.

She started her career with Lufthansa Group in 2002 as a project manager, followed by responsibilities in Product Development. In 2011, she was appointed as Vice President Network & Fleet Development and in 2014 as Senior Vice President Network, Group & Alliance Development.

Christina Foerster began her career in 1999 as a consultant with The Boston Consulting Group, having originally wanted to become a watch designer. However, she still makes time for her passion for design today and designs many of her own clothes.

Christina Foerster holds a BA from Cornell University School of Hotel Administration, and an MBA from Wharton Business School. She is a German citizen.

